
     

 
 

 
 
 
 

Department of Aeronautical Engineering  
2023 PASSOUT  BATCH PLACEMENT STATUS 

 

S.NO 
ROLL 

NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

 

BRANCH 
 

MOBILE 
NUMBER EMAIL-ID COMPANY 

1 19N31A2111 Bhawna AERO 8719912093 bhawnajain182@gmail.com  DXC 

2 19N31A2112 keerthi AERO 9121852622 reddyy.keerthi02@gmail.com  DXC 

3 19N31A2121 Sreevarsha AERO 7793965443 cheruku.sreevarsha@gmail.com  DXC 

4 19N31A2123 dasari AERO 8367390231 dasarisatvikareddy@gmail.com  DXC 

5 19N31A2125 DEVOJU AERO 8985665030 dnaganandini125@gmail.com  DXC 

6 19N31A2128 E K AERO 9390691567 sravaniellala@gmail.com  DXC 

7 19N31A2136 GUDLA AERO 9640041821 gudlaharshitha.2001@gmail.com  DXC 

8 19N31A2104 Abu Sufiyan AERO 8919361340 nawabshaik56@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

9 19N31A2106 Anil Arjun Powar AERO 9381876684 powararjunanil@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

10 19N31A2124 Sohit Kumar Dega AERO 7016710595 sohitkumar9225@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

11 19N31A2140 Karishma Thakur AERO 9014765253 karishmak848@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

12 19N31A2162 Mohammad Yaseen Ahmed AERO 9346792990 md.yaseen.ahmed13@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

13 19N31A2173 
Matumari Vaishnavi 
Vaishnavi AERO 9390641497 matumarivaishnavi@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

14 19N31A2188 Venkat Sai Ram AERO 6300711286 vensudhagani0523@gmail.com ACCENTURE 

15 19N31A2102 Naren Sai Deepak Singh AR AERO 8978431484 narensingh0114@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

16 19N31A2122 chevvuru likhitha AERO 9618883515 likhithachevvuru@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

17 19N31A2124 Sohit kumar Dega AERO 7016710595 sohitkumar9225@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

18 19N31A2138 Gunda Suvishal AERO 7386102304 suvishalgunda@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

19 19N31A2140 Karishma Thakur AERO 9014765253 karishmak848@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

 

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institution – UGC, Govt. of India)  

 (Affiliated to JNTU, Hyderabad, Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA & NAAC – ‘A’ Grade - ISO 9001:2015 Certified) 
Maisammaguda, Dhulapally (Post Via. Kompally), Secunderabad – 500100, Telangana State, India.  

 

mailto:bhawnajain182@gmail.com
mailto:reddyy.keerthi02@gmail.com
mailto:cheruku.sreevarsha@gmail.com
mailto:dasarisatvikareddy@gmail.com
mailto:dnaganandini125@gmail.com
mailto:sravaniellala@gmail.com
mailto:gudlaharshitha.2001@gmail.com


     

20 19N31A2141 Karthan Saiprasad AERO 9515880951 karthansaiprasad41@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

21 19N31A2143 Kistaiahgari Rahul AERO 6309641880 kistaiahgarirahul@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

22 19N31A2144 KONDA SUNIL AERO 6309770952 kondasunil6@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

23 19N31A2147 KURAKULA REVANTH AERO 8790401313 revanthkurakula21@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

24 19N31A2151 Malligari Vineeth AERO 9573648041 malligarivineeth123@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

25 19N31A2154 Nayakapu Shiva Srikarun AERO 9951156356 shivasrikarun@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

26 19N31A2172 Umesh Chandra Nalla AERO 8008305745 umeshchandranalla@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

27 19N31A2195 SAI CHAND UPPALA AERO 8978280281 saichanduppala999@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

28 19N31A2196 Uthareni Dileep Kumar AERO 9676091487 utharenidileep@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

29 19N31A2198 VUDHYA DHRUVA AERO 6302231289 vdhruva247@gmail.com COGNIZANT 

30 19N31A2121 CHERUKU SREEVARSHA  AERO 7793965443 cheruku.sreevarsha@gmail.com TCS NINZA 

31 19N31A2127 Dulapalli Rakesh AERO 8106746422 kalamrakesh7@gmail.com TCS NINZA 

32 19N31A2130 G Siddartha Reddy  AERO 9133559882 siddarthareddy9882@gmail.com TCS NINZA 

33 19N31A2158 Mergavena Ganesh  AERO 9652871650 ganeshmergavena431@gmail.com TCS NINZA 

34 19N31A2177 Pennabadi Aravind Reddy  AERO 6302116071 pennabadiaravindreddy@gmail.com TCS NINZA 

35 19N31A2198 Vudhya Dhruva  AERO 6302231289 vdhruva247@gmail.com TCS NINZA 

36 19N31A2104 Abu Sufiyan AERO 8919361340 nawabshaik56@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

37 19N31A2105 Ajay Yadav  AERO 9966194439 ajayyadavbetholia@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

38 19N31A2110 Bandanadam Spandana AERO 9000359264 spandanab670@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

39 19N31A2116 Brijesh dalai AERO 7620767957 Brijeshdalai750@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

40 19N31A2120 chella sudeep AERO 8341547108 chellasudeep143@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

41 19N31A2133  Garlapati Navya  AERO 8340997070 garlapatinavya12@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

42 19N31A2135 Geedipally Dileep Reddy AERO 9390364508 dileep.kalam4444@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

43 19N31A2146 P.R.Krithika AERO 9676191507 krithikapoondhamalli9676@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

44 19N31A2167 Mohd Yaseer shareef AERO 7702487806 yyasershareef@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

45 19N31A2183 RETTEDI AMARNATH  AERO 9000673977 amarnathrettadi98@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

46 19N31A2192 T.poojithaa AERO 8498983442 tannirupoojitha@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  

47 20N35A2102  Cherlapally Yuvaraj  AERO 73861 74177 yuvarajch2001@gmail.com  SITHERLAND  
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